
Offers Good
July 31 to Aug. 13, 2024

Over $150
in Savings!

www.ktasuperstores.com

BBQ Garlic Chili Shrimp
pg.42

www.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.com Seasoned Cooked Eggplant  pg.36

‘Ulu Hummus  pg. 6



Aloha KTA ‘ohana, 

As summer winds down, many of us are preparing for the transition back to school. 
KTA Super Stores is stocked with all your needs, from school supplies to easy 
meal solutions. As your family’s schedule fi lls up with early mornings, classes and 
extracurriculars, having a recipe that’s quick to whip up can be a game changer. 
Here’s one for a grilled chicken lettuce wrap that’s a breeze to make. 

Layer one whole wheat tortilla with shredded lettuce, sliced tomatoes, grilled chicken 
strips and shredded cheese. Drizzle your favorite dressing over the top, then roll it 
up and enjoy. This recipe is perfect for a quick lunch or weeknight dinner, while still 
being nutritious. 

Visit our stores today to shop for snacks and ingredients, and remember, you’re 
someone special at KTA since 1916. 

‘Ulu Hummus
pg. 6

Kassie Glimane  
KTA Downtown, Hilo Store Director

@ktasuperstores        youtube.com/ktasuperstoreshi



Grocery .............................................4

Perishables ................................... 40

Health & Beauty ............................48

Household ......................................52

Wines & Spirits ............................. 60

Coupon Index ................................63

Coupons

Seasoned 
Cooked Eggplant
pg. 36

BBQ Garlic 
Chili Shrimp
pg. 42

Sign up to receive our Coupon Book with Quick & ‘Ono recipes and 
$150 in savings at ktasuperstores.com/stay-in-touch or scan the code!

The recipes within are provided as suggestions only as part of our service to customers and are intended for use by 
persons having appropriate technical skill, at their own discretion and risk. KTA Super Stores cannot guarantee that 
favorable results will be obtained from their use, and assumes no obligation or liability and makes no warranties with 
respect to these recipes.

Chef Grant Sato has been teaching 
Culinary Arts at Kapiolani Community 
College since 1998. Specializing in 
Japanese, Thai and Korean cuisine, 
Chef Sato was the International winner 
of the 2015 Global Taste of Korea 
Competition. Chef Sato was also the 
Host and Co-Executive Producer of the  
local TV show,  What's Cooking Hawai‘i.

Featured Chef 

Grant Sato



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.4

359 179

No Preservatives

Dinty 
Moore
Beef Stew
20 oz.

A good source of protein!

Hormel Ham,
Turkey or
Chicken
5 oz.

ea. 

In Olive Oil

Genova
Yellowfi n or
Albacore Tuna
5 oz.

129227

Quick & easy!

Chicken of the Sea 
Light Tuna or
Pink Salmon 
2.5 oz. pouch

ea. ea. 

No Preservatives

Chef Boyardee
Pasta
Meals
14.5 to 15 oz.

189
ea. 179

Just add meat!

Hunt’s Manwich
Sloppy Joe
Sauce
15 to 16 oz.

ea. 

239

With Chicken & Pork

Libby’s
Luncheon
Loaf
12 oz.

1249

In Chicken Broth

Libby’s
Vienna 
Sausage
18 cans - 4.6 oz.

ea. 



5
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024
Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

1301-50

1325-50

1365-30

Original, Hot or Vegetarian 

Hormel Chili
with Beans 
15 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 5.50, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

In Oil, Water or 50% Less Sodium

Chicken of the Sea
Chunk Light Tuna
5 oz.

Without coupon 1.27, limit 10 per coupon
97¢

ea. 

Enjoy with eggs!

Libby’s Corned
Beef Hash
15 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 5.50, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $5

2 $5

f
o
r

f
o
r

ea. set

ea. set

999

In Tomato Sauce

Van Camp’s 
Pork and Beans
8 cans - 15 oz.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.6

Black, Garbanzo, Pinto or Kidney

Bush’s Best
Organic
Beans
15 oz.

Bush’s Best Beans
Garbanzo, Kidney, 
Black, Cannellini, 
Great Northern
or Pinto
15 to 16 oz.

2 $310 $10 f
o
r

f
o
r

‘Ulu
Hummus
Created by Chef Grant Sato

Visit ktasuperstores.com/recipes or scan the code for recipe videos and more!



7
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

1302-20

High in fi ber!

Bush’s Best
Baked Beans
16 oz.

Without coupon 1.99, limit 5 per coupon
179

ea. 

2 cups cooked ‘ulu, medium diced

4 cups chickpeas  pg.5

½ cup olive oil

4 cloves garlic

¼ cup tahini

¼ cup lemon juice

1 tbsp. salt  pg.8

2 tsp. ground cumin

cracked black pepper  pg.8

‘Ulu Hummus

6 servings

Servings: Total Time: Pair With:
15 minutes Hahn SLH 

Chardonnay  pg.62

Place the ‘ulu in a food processor and puree. Add the chickpeas, olive oil, garlic, tahini, 
lemon juice, salt and ground cumin and continue to puree. To serve, drizzle with olive oil 
and sprinkle with black pepper. Enjoy!



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.8

2 $6

3 $5

f
o
r

f
o
r

329

229 199

397

Microwave

Orville 
Redenbacher’s 
Popcorn
3 bags

In Chili Sauce 

Hormel 
Beef
Tamales
15 oz.

Chick’n or Be’f

Gardein 
Plant-Based
Flavored Broth 
32 oz.

Mild 

La Victoria 
Enchilada
Sauce 
10 oz.

Cooks in minutes!

Knorr
Pasta
Sides
4 to 4.4 oz.

Lawry’s Garlic Salt
with Parsley 11 oz.

or Old Bay 
Seasoning 
6 oz.

ea. ea. 

ea. 

All Natural Salt, Organic Pepper or Garlic

Drogheria &
Alimentari
Grinders
1.24 to 3.18 oz.

269

99¢

Chicken, Vegetable or Beef

Knorr
Bouillon
Cubes
6 count

ea. 



9
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024
Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

1364-30

1350-30

1360-100

Premium 

Hunt’s 
Pasta Sauce
24 oz.

Red or Green

La Victoria 
Taco Sauce
8 oz. 

Soup or Soup & Dip Mix 

Lipton Recipe 
or Soup Secrets
2 count 

Without coupon 2 for 5.00, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

Without coupon 1.79, limit 10 per coupon

Without coupon 2.69, limit 5 per coupon

2 $4

149

239

ea. set

ea.

ea. 

f
o
r

Lawry’s Gravy or 
Spices & Seasonings
Au Jus, Chili, Spaghetti Sauce, 
Beef Stew or Fajita 1 to 1.5 oz.

4 $5f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.10

369 429

229 2 $3f
o
r

Sauce & Spread

Classico 
Traditional
Basil Pesto
8.1 oz.

Real 

Oscar Mayer
Bacon Bits or
Recipe Pieces
2.8 to 3 oz.

Velveeta 16 oz. loaf

or Kraft Cheez
Whiz Original 
Cheese Dip 
15 oz.

Box Dinner

Kraft 
Mac & 
Cheese
5.5 to 7.25 oz.

ea. ea. 

ea. 



11
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024
Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

1363-40

1362-40

Made with real broth!

Heinz HomeStyle
Gravy Savings!
12 oz. 

Seasoned Coating 

Kraft Shake ‘N Bake
or Oven Fry Mix
4.2 to 5 oz. 

Without coupon 2.79, limit 8 per coupon

Without coupon 3.69, limit 8 per coupon

239

329

ea.

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.12

259

319 199

69¢ 3 $5

599 849

f
o
r

Original or No Salt Added 

Del Monte 
Tomato 
Sauce 
8 oz. 

Original or Country

Grey Poupon 
Dijon 
Mustard 
8 oz. 

Original or Butter Flavor

Crisco 
Shortening 
Sticks
3 count, 20 oz.

Medium Green Ripe

Lindsay 
Crafted 
Olives
Pitted 6 oz. 

Corn or Green Beans

Del Monte 
Fresh Cut
Vegetables
14.5 to 15.25 oz.

Heinz Yellow 
Mustard 14 oz.

or Sweet 
Relish
12.7 oz. 

Refi ned 

Crisco Organic
Coconut 
Oil 
27 oz.

Medium Green Ripe

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

Chopped or Sliced

Bell’s
Ripe
Olives
2.25 to 4.25 oz.

169
ea. 

ea. 



13
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024
Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

1327-40

1305-50

1306-20

Pitted 

Bell’s Medium
Ripe Olives
6 oz.

100% Natural 

Del Monte
Tomato Ketchup
24 oz. 

Without coupon 2.39, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 2 for 3.50, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

219

2 $3

ea. 

ea. set

f
o
r

Vegetable or Canola 

Crisco 
Pure Oil
128 oz. 

1399
ea. 

Distilled

Heinz Apple Cider
Flavored Vinegar
128 oz.

Without coupon 4.69, limit 5 per coupon
429

ea.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.14

219 399

Great for dipping!

Kraft 
Aioli
Sauce
12 oz.

Enjoy with seafood!

Kraft Tartar
or Cocktail
Sauce
12 oz.

549

Nestlé Hazelnut or French Vanilla

Coff ee mate
Zero Sugar
Creamer
Non-Dairy 10.2 oz.

ea. 379

Chocolate Flavor

Nestlé 
Nesquik
Drink Mix
10 oz. 

539

Original Roast

Maxwell House
Instant
Coff ee
8 oz.

599

Premium

Yuban
Instant
Coff ee
8 oz.

679

Made with organic free-range eggs!

Best Foods
Organic
Mayonnaise
15 oz.

549

Real or Light

Best 
Foods
Mayonnaise
20 oz. squeeze

ea. 

ea. ea. 



15
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024
Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

1329-20

1373-50

1307-30

689

The Original

Nestlé Coff ee 
mate Creamer
Non-Dairy 35.3 oz.

Good to the last drop!

Maxwell House
Ground Coff ee
24.5 to 30.6 oz.

Without coupon 8.99, limit 3 per coupon
879

ea.

Real or Light

Best Foods
Mayonnaise
30 oz.

Without coupon 6.49, limit 5 per coupon

619
ea. 

Without coupon 6.49, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 2 for 7.50, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $7f
o
r ea. set

Drizzle over salad!

Kraft Dressing
or Vinaigrette
14 to 16 oz.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.16

1099

4 $5 3 $550f
o
r

f
o
r

Bubly Burst
Sparkling 
Water 
Beverage
16.9 oz.

Creamy or Crunchy

MaraNatha
Almond 
Butter
12 oz.

Rockstar
Energy
Drink 
Sale!
12 to 16 oz.

619

Organic & Gluten Free

Oregon Chai
Original Chai 
Tea Latte
Concentrate 32 oz.

749

Non-Alcoholic Beverage

Bundaberg
Craft Brewed
Ginger Beer
4 btls. - 12.7 oz.

Drink chilled!

Starbucks
Frappuccino
Coff ee Drink
13.7 oz.

399
ea. 

ea. 

99¢

Purifi ed

Hawaiian
Mountain 
Fresh Water
1.5 liters

2 $7f
o
r

Distilled or Purifi ed

Hawaiian
Mountain
Fresh Water
128 oz.

Distilled or Purifi ed



17
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024
Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

1328-20

1316-30

1333-20

Non GMO

Stash
Tea
18 to 20 bags

Without coupon 3.49, limit 5 per coupon
329

ea.

Pepsi, Mtn Dew, Starry, 
Crush Orange Soda or 
Lipton Brisk Iced Tea
24 cans - 12 oz.

Without coupon 12.99, limit 2 per coupon
1279

ea. 

Purifi ed

Hawaiian Mountain
Fresh Water
35 bottles - 16.9 oz.

Without coupon 11.79, limit 5 per coupon
1149

ea. 

Thirst Quencher

Gatorade
Sports Drinks
28 oz.

2 $3f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.18

419

529

3 $5

799

f
o
r

Infused with Fruit Essences 

Hint
Water
Deals!
16 oz.

Cranberry or Cran-Grape

Ocean Spray
Juice 
Drinks
6 btls. - 10 oz.

Guava, Mango or Passion Fruit

Ceres 100% 
Juice 
Blend
33.8 oz.

No Sugar Added

Ocean Spray
Cranberry
100% Juice
3 liters

Guava, Mango or Passion Fruit

Cranberry or Cran-Grape

ea. 

ea. 



19
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024
Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

1308-30

1322-50

Green, Peach, Lemon or Raspberry

Halfday
Iced Tea
12 oz.

Cranberry, Blends or Zero Sugar

Ocean Spray
Juice Drink 
60 to 64 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 4.50, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

Without coupon 4.59, limit 5 per coupon
429

2 $4f
o
r

ea. 

ea. set



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.20

279

129 519

2 $4

2 $4

399

259 459

f
o
r

f
o
r

Plant-Based Goodness

ALO Aloe
Vera Juice
Drink
16.9 oz.

Grape, Berry Blue or Tropical Punch 

Kool-Aid 
Bursts
Drinks 
6 bottles

Chocolate Covered 

Hawaiian Sun 
Macadamia Nuts .77 oz.

Concord 

Essential 
Everyday
Grape Jelly
18 oz.

Never From Concentrate

Da Coco Shack
Cocolove 100%
Coconut Water
16.9 oz.

Apple, Fruit Punch or Berry 

Capri Sun 100% 
Juice Drink 10 pouches 

Chocolate Covered 

Hawaiian Sun 
Macadamia Nuts 5 oz.

Serve hot or cold!

Essential 
Everyday
Black Tea
100 bags

ea. 



21
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024
Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

1320-50

1374-50

1318-50

Regular or Roarin’ Waters

Capri Sun 
Juice Drinks 
10 pouches

Refreshing!

AriZona 
Drinks
22 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 3.50, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

Without coupon 2 for 7.50, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $7

2 $3

ea. set

ea. set

f
o
r

f
o
r

Fruit or Tea

Hawaiian Sun
Natural Drinks
6 cans - 11.5 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 7.00, limit 6 sets (3 cases) per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $650
ea. set

f
o
r

179

Fill with ice cream!

Essential Everyday
Ice Cream Cups
1.75 oz. - 12 count



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.22

459 549

619 839

99¢ 379

399

Go or Organic 

Kashi 
Cereal
Savings!
10.6 to 14 oz.

Gluten Free

Bob’s Red Mill
Nutrition Bar 1.76 oz.

Original Sweet or Savory Butter

King’s Hawaiian 
Hawaiian 
Rolls
12 oz. 

Kellogg’s Cereal
Rice Krispies, Corn Flakes, 
All-Bran Buds, Honey 
Smacks 12 to 22 oz. 
or Variety Pack 
10 count 

Whole Grain 

Bob’s Red  
Mill Muesli
Cereal
18 oz.

Waterfront or Garlic Sourdough

Seattle Sourdough
Baking Co. 
Bread
24 oz. loaf

Fork Split 

Bubba’s 
English 
Muffi  ns
6 count

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

519

Sliced

Bubba’s
Bagels
Buy!
6 count

ea. ea. 



23
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024
Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

1311-20

1367-50

1366-50

Kellogg’s Cereal
Apple Jacks, Frosted Flakes, 
Cocoa Krispies, Corn Pops, 
Froot Loops or Frosted 
Mini Wheats 8.8 to 16 oz.

A whole grain snack!

Bob’s Red Mill
Homestyle Granola
11 oz. 

Without coupon 4.99, limit 6 per coupon

Without coupon 4.49, limit 5 per coupon

449

399

ea. 

ea. 

489
ea. 

Pre-Sliced

Ball Park Burger
or Hot Dog Buns
8 count

White or Wheat

La Tour Japanese
Style Bread
18 oz. loaf

Without coupon 5.19, limit 5 per coupon
499

ea.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.24

269 569

399 459

289 459

329 369

Organic

Wild Harvest 
Green Split Peas 16 oz.

Sweetened Dried Cranberries

Ocean Spray Original 
Craisins 6 boxes - 1 oz. 

Mariani Dried Fruits
Wild Blueberries, 
Cherries, Mango, 
Pineapple Chips, 
Probiotic Prunes or
Apricots 1 to 7 oz. 

Chocolate Chip or Peanut Butter 

Betty Crocker 
Cookie
Mix 
17.5 oz. 

Jumbo Red Seedless

Wild Harvest 
Organic  
Raisins
15 oz. 

Sweetened Dried Cranberries 

Ocean Spray 
Original 
Craisins
12 oz. 

Wild Blueberry 

Betty Crocker 
Muffi  n & Quick
Bread Mix 
16.9 oz. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

Mariani Dried Fruits
Ultimate Apricots, No Sugar 
Added Mango, Organic 
Mango, Pitted Dates
or Malatya Apricots 
4 to 8 oz. 



25
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024
Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

1339-50

1332-20

1337-20

Wildfl ower 

Wild Harvest 
Organic Honey
12 oz. 

Original or Infused with Cherry

Ocean Spray Craisins
Dried Cranberries 
6 oz. 

Mariani Dried Fruits
Mango, Pineapple, Coconut, Prunes, 
Mediterranean Apricots, Reg., Organic 
Cranberries, Vanilla Yogurt Raisins, 
Chopped or Pitted Dates 4 to 8 oz.   

Without coupon 4.59, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 2 for 7.50, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

Without coupon 2.69, limit 5 per coupon

439

249

ea. 

ea. 

Pancake & Baking Mix

Betty Crocker
Bisquick
40 oz.

599

2 $7ea. set

f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.26

2 $7f
o
r

239289

139

629 799

Rich & sweet!

Krusteaz Honey 
Cornbread 
& Muffi  n Mix 
15 oz. 

Gluten Free All-Purpose 

King Arthur
Baking Co.  
Baking Mix 
24 oz. 

Vitamin D Added 

Essential Everyday
Evaporated
Milk
12 oz. 

Rosemary Garlic Parmesan 

Red Lobster
Biscuit 
Mix 
11.36 oz. 

Gluten-Free

King Arthur 
Baking Co.
Almond Flour
16 oz. 

All-Purpose

Essential 
Everyday
Flour
5 lbs. 

Creamy

Duncan
Hines
Frosting
16 oz.

Chewy Fudge or Dark Chocolate

Duncan Hines
Brownie
Mix
18.2 to 18.3 oz.

229199
ea. 

ea. 



27
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024
Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

1317-50

1303-30

1309-20

Enjoy for breakfast!

Krusteaz Pancake
or Waffl  e Mix 
25.2 to 32 oz. 

Unbleached 

King Arthur Baking Co. 
All-Purpose Flour 
5 lbs. 

Pure

Essential Everyday 
Granulated Sugar 
4 lbs. 

Without coupon 2.99, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 2 for 8.00, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

Without coupon 5.29, limit 5 per coupon

279

2 $750

499

ea. 

ea. set

ea. 

f
o
r

Assorted

Duncan Hines
Cake Mix
15.25 oz.

219



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.28

219 339

399 499

239 499

Unfl avored 

Knox 
Original 
Gelatine 
4 envelopes, 1 oz. 

Candy Savings!
Hershey’s XL, Cadbury Large 
Bar 3.5 to 4.5 oz., Hershey’s 
Candy 4.48 to 7 oz. bag,
Ice Breakers or Breathsavers
1.27 to 1.5 oz. 

Sweet Savings!
Arnott’s Tim Tam Cookies 
5.8 to 7 oz., Menz Bumbles 
Candy Honeycomb 11 oz.
or Loacker Quadratini  
Wafers 8.82 oz. 

Classic 

Jell-O 
No Bake 
Cheesecake 
11.1 oz. 

Assorted Pouches 

Hershey’s,
Brookside or
barkTHINS
4.7 to 9.9 oz. 

Assorted Bags 

Lindt or 
Ghirardelli
Chocolate
4.1 to 5.32 oz. 

ea. 

ea. ea. 

ea. 

299

Chocolate

Ghirardelli
Premium
Baking Bar
4 oz.

499
ea. ea. 

Premium

Ghirardelli
Baking Cocoa or
Hot Cocoa Mix 
8 to 10.5 oz.



29
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024
Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

1371-40

1370-100

1376-20

Regular or Sugar Free 

Jell-O Gelatin 
Dessert Mix  
.3 to 3 oz. 

Hershey’s Candies
1.2 to 1.85 oz. or

Jolly Rancher Chews 
2.06 oz. 

Ghirardelli, Chocolove,
Lindt Bars 2.8 to 4.8 oz. or

Adams & Brooks Candy 
5.5 to 6 oz. 

Without coupon 1.19, limit 12 per coupon

Without coupon 3.39, limit 8 per coupon

Without coupon 4 for 6.00, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

99¢

4 $5

299

ea. 

ea. set

ea.

f
o
r

Premium

Ghirardelli
Baking Chips
10 to 12 oz.

479
ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.30

399 439

1049

2 $7 2 $9

1569

399 399

f
o
r

f
o
r

Nabisco 
Ritz Crackers, Bits, Toasted 
Chips, Cheese Crispers, 
Crisp & Thins 7 to 13.7 oz., 
Sandwich 8 ct. or Premium 
Crackers 9 to 16 oz.

Macadamia 

Big Island Delights 
Shortbread 10 oz. 

Light & Buttery

Kellogg’s Club 
or Town House
Crackers
12.7 to 13.8 oz. 

Dare Breton or
Cabaret Crackers
6.1 to 7.3 oz.

Nabisco Snacks 
Honey Maid Graham 
Crackers 12.2 to 14.4 oz., 
Nilla Wafers 11 oz. or

Tate’s Cookies
Reg. or Tiny 5.5 to 7 oz.

Big Island Delights 
Cookies 21 oz.  
or Party 
Mix Jar 
14 oz. 

Baked Snack Crackers 

Cheez-It 
Puff ’d or 
Snap’d
5.75 to 7.5 oz.

Gluten-Free

Blue Diamond
Nut-Thins
Crackers
4.25 oz.

ea. 

ea. ea. 

ea. ea. 

ea. 



31
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024
Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

1343-100

1342-30

1372-100

Nabisco Family Size 
Snack Crackers 11.5 to 14 oz., Nutter Butter 
Cookies 15.27 to 16 oz., Wafers 10.5 oz.,
Oreo 17 to 18.71 oz., Thins, Gluten Free
or Limited Edition 10.68 to 13.97 oz.

Assorted Cookies or Party Mix 

Big Island 
Delights 
3 to 4.5 oz. 

Cheese or Peanut Butter Filling

Keebler Sandwich 
Crackers Sale!
8 packs

Without coupon 2 for 10.00, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

Without coupon 2 for 8.00, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

Without coupon 3.59, limit 10 per coupon

2 $9

2 $7

329

ea. set

ea. set

ea. 

f
o
r

f
o
r

Plant-Based 

Hippie Snacks
Crisps
2.5 oz. 

399
ea. 

Without coupon 3.59, limit 10 per coupon



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.32

Potato Crisps

The Good 
Crisp
Company
5.6 oz.

Sticks, Mini or Rods

Snyder’s 
Gluten Free
Pretzels
8 oz.

369 399
ea. ea. 



33
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

1321-50

Original or Thins 

Stacy’s 
Pita Chips
6.75 to 7.33 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 7.50, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $7f
o
r ea. set



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.34

ea. 

Oberto Jerky
Thin Style 7 oz. 

or Smoked
Sausages 
12 oz.

1099189

Mega Size Stick

Oberto
Smoked
Sausage
1.8 oz.

ea. 

659

Men’s Health

Planters
NUT•rition
Mix
10.25 oz.

699

Halves & Pieces

Planters
Cashews
Savings!
8 oz.

ea. 

Enjoy with chips!

Fritos
Cheese or
Bean Dip
9 oz.

399
ea. 

1099

Chocolate Covered

Hawaiian Host 
Macadamia
Nuts
8 oz. bag

2599Hawaiian Host
Island Macs
Handy Pack 6 ct. - 5 oz.

Gluten Free

Smartfood
Flavored
Popcorn
6.25 to 6.75 oz.

479
ea. 

ea. 



35
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1313-20

1369-50

1315-50

Chocolate Covered Macadamias

Hawaiian Host
Island Macs
5 oz.

Without coupon 4.49, limit 5 per coupon
429

ea.

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024
Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

ea. 

Cocktail or Dry Roasted

Planters
Peanuts
16 oz.

399

Oberto Jerky
Assorted 2.2 to 2.7 oz. or

Smoked Sausages
Cocktail Pep Bites 5 oz.

Without coupon 4.49, limit 6 per coupon
399

ea.

Snack savings!

Cheetos, Fritos or 
Funyuns Chips
6 to 10 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 9.50, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $9 ea. set

f
o
r

While supplies last, sorry no rainchecks!



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.36

199
ea. 4 $2f

o
r

Shrimp, Duck, Chicken or Chicken Curry 

Thai Chef
Ramen
Noodles
70 grams

Canton Noodle or Bihon Rice Sticks

UFC
Pancit
Noodles
8 oz.

Seasoned 
Cooked Eggplant
Created by Chef Grant Sato

Visit ktasuperstores.com/recipes or scan the code for recipe videos and more!



37
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1347-30

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

Chili, Regular or Hot Sesame

Family Brand 
Oil Sale!
6 oz.

269
ea. 

Without coupon 2.99, limit 5 per coupon

1 cup salad oil  pg.13

1 lb. long eggplant, partially peeled 
and cut into 1" thick rondelles

3 cloves garlic, grated

1 tsp. fish sauce

1 tbsp. soy sauce or tsuyu  pg.40

1 tbsp. honey

1 tbsp. kochujang sauce or red chili flakes

2 tbsp. sesame seed oil  pg.37

1 tbsp. crushed sesame seeds

½ cup green onion, chopped

Seasoned Cooked Eggplant

6 servings

Servings: Total Time: Pair With:
20 minutes Jinro Chamisul 

Fresh Soju  pg.62

Place half of the oil in a sauté pan and turn the heat to the lowest temperature possible. 
Add in the eggplant and allow the eggplant to absorb all of the oil, fl ip them over, add in 
the remaining oil and cook them until soft to the touch.

While the eggplant is cooking, combine the garlic, fi sh sauce, soy sauce, honey, 
kochujang, sesame seed oil, crushed sesame seeds and green onion in a bowl and mix 
well. Place the cooked eggplant into the bowl with the sauce and mix well. Serve hot or 
at room temperature.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

397

179
38

Flavored

Shirakiku
Oyster
Sauce
18.69 oz.

Thai Crispy Rice Noodle

Green & Sunny
Mee Krob 
Snacks
2.12 oz.

DIY Candy 

Kracie
Popin’
Cookin’
.92 to 1.4 oz.

479

Fried Soy Bean’s Curd

Shirakiku
Inari Sushi
No Moto
10 oz.

549

Enhances fl avor!

Mizkan
Rice
Vinegar
24 oz.

269

Green, Jasmine or Oolong

Yamamoto
Yama Tea
Savings!
16 bags

ea. ea. 

2 $5f
o
r

Crispy or Hi Tempura

Tao Kae Noi
Seaweed
Snacks
1.12 to 1.41 oz.

3 $5f
o
r

Bakery Flavored

Shirakiku D-Plus 
Tennen Koubo
Wheat Cake
2.82 oz.

2 $5f
o
r



39
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1348-40

1345-50

1368-40

Strawberry, Green Tea, Tiramisu or Maple

Royal Family
Flavored Mochi
6.34 to 6.35 oz.

Sprinkle over hot rice!

JFC Furikake
Rice Seasoning
1.7 to 3.1 oz.

Cooking Rice Wine

Shirakiku Mirin
Flavor Seasoning
13.52 oz.

Without coupon 2.79, limit 6 per coupon

Without coupon 3.29, limit 5 per coupon

239

289

ea. 

ea.

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024
Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

Shiro or Awase

Shirakiku Miso
Soybean Paste
1.65 lbs.

459
ea. 

Without coupon 2 for 5.50, limit 2 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $5f
o
r ea. set



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

959 999

40

Beef Bulgogi

Bibigo 
Steamed Soup
Dumplings
Frozen 24 oz.

Pork & Vegetable

Bibigo
Mandu
Dumplings
Frozen 2 lbs.

Pork & Vegetable

329

Lee Kum Kee Sauce
Hoisin 20 oz., Char Siu,
Black Bean Garlic, 
Plum, Chili Garlic 
or Chili Bean
8 to 9.2 oz.

ea. 

429

Mild, Med. Hot, Hot or Extra Hot

S&B Golden 
Curry Sauce 
Mix
7.8 oz.

ea. 

99¢

Medium Hot or Hot Sichuan Style

Lee Kum Kee
Sauce for
Mabo Tofu
2.5 oz.

ea. 

1039

Frozen Boneless Skinless

Tyson
Chicken 
Breasts 
40 oz.

Kikkoman 
Sauce Sale!
Soy, Tempura, 
Teriyaki 10 oz., 
Wasabi 9.25 oz. 
or Unagi 11.8 oz.

Excludes Organic or Gluten Free2 $7f
o
r

699

Frozen Boneless Skinless

Tyson
Chicken
Thighs
40 oz.



41
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1524-30

1346-30

1319-20

Regular or Brown

Dynasty
Jasmine Rice
5 lbs.

Frozen

Wang Salted
Mackerel
10 oz.

Without coupon 6.19, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 4.99, limit 3 per coupon

599

469

ea. 

ea.

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024
Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

499
ea. 

Frozen All Natural

Tyson Premium
Cornish Hen
18 oz.

Panda Brand or Vegan

Lee Kum Kee
Oyster Sauce
Flavored 18 oz.

Without coupon 3.59, limit 5 per coupon
329

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.42

899 999
Assorted Flavors

Cooked 
Shrimp Poke

AquaStar Salmon
Frozen Wild Pacifi c or Smoky 
Peppercorn Filet 1.25 lbs.

serving
suggestion

lb. 

BBQ Garlic 
Chili Shrimp
Created by Chef Grant Sato

Visit ktasuperstores.com/recipes or scan the code for recipe videos and more!



43
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1522-100

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

Sea Flavours Peeled & Deveined

Frozen Tail-On
White Shrimp
2 lbs. - 21 to 25 ct.

Without coupon 16.99, limit 2 per coupon
1599

ea.
serving

suggestion

24 shrimp, 21 to 25 ct. size pg.43

1 cup Italian dressing  pg.15

1 cup American chili sauce

¼ cup garlic, chopped

2 tbsp. honey  pg.25

1 tbsp. oyster sauce  pg.38,41

1 tbsp. Chinese garlic chili sauce  pg.40

BBQ Garlic Chili Shrimp

4 servings

Servings: Total Time: Pair With:
15 minutes Louis Jadot 

Rośe pg.62

Split the back of the shrimp with scissors, remove the vein if any, and place in a zip top 
bag with the Italian dressing. Let it marinate for ten minutes. Take the shrimp out of the 
bag and skewer three pieces of shrimp on a water soaked bamboo skewer.

In a small bowl, place the chili sauce, garlic, honey, oyster sauce, Chinese garlic chili 
sauce and mix well. Place the shrimp on a barbecue grill and brush generously with the 
garlic chili sauce. Grill for one minute. Turn the shrimp over once, brush with more sauce 
and grill for another one to two minutes and enjoy!



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

2 $8 799f
o
r

44

Ham, Turkey or Beef

Land O’Frost
Bistro
Favorites
6 to 8 oz.

Premium Variety Pack Meats

Land 
O’Frost
Sub Kit
20 oz.

379

Salted or Unsalted

Challenge 
European
Style Butter
8 oz.

ea. 

199 499

Ready to Eat

Hormel
Original
Pepperoni
3.5 oz.

Ham or Turkey

Hormel
Natural 
Choice
8 oz.

ea. 

3 $5f
o
r

Portuguese Brand Mo‘Ono or Linguica

Redondo’s 
Sausage
Hot or Mild 5 oz. 2 $7f

o
r

Redondo’s Sausage
Portuguese Brand Mild,
Hot Lisboa 10 oz. or 
Jumbo Arabiki 9 oz.

Frozen Selected

Flav•R•Pac
Vegetables 12 oz. 3 $7f

o
r



45
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1528-40

1527-40

1525-40

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024
Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

Premium

Land O’Frost
Ham or Turkey
16 oz.

599
ea. 

Frozen

PanaPesca
Hardshell Clams
16 oz.

Without coupon 4.99, limit 3 per coupon
459

ea. 

Original

Hormel Black
Label Bacon
16 oz.

Without coupon 7.99, limit 3 per coupon
759

ea. 

Chilled Fully Cooked

Redondo’s
Hawaiian Winners
16 oz.

Without coupon 4.29, limit 3 per coupon
389

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

689

46

Kool-Aid
Gelatin Snacks
42 oz., 12 ct.439

Chilled

Jell-O
Pudding
or Gelatin
12.5 to 15.5 oz.

ea. 

Frozen

Marie Callender’s
Dinner, Duos 
or Pot Pie
11.85 to 15 oz.

ea. 579

Frozen Selected

Birds Eye
Steamfresh
Vegetables
10 oz.

549

From Concentrate

Meadow Gold
100% Pure
Orange Juice
64 oz.

459
ea. 

Cheddar, Swiss or Provolone

Kraft Natural
Cheese
Slices
7 to 8 oz.

399

Assorted Flavors

Meadow 
Gold
Punch
128 oz.

579

Oscar Mayer Frozen

Lunchables
Crispy Grilled
Cheesies
5.71 to 6.2 oz.

ea. 

2 $5f
o
r



47
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1530-40

1529-30

1526-40

Lunch Combinations

Oscar Mayer Lunchables 
Uploaded Savings!
15 to 15.46 oz.

Without coupon 3.99, limit 3 per coupon
369

ea. 

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024
Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024
Family Size

Banquet 
Frozen Meals
24 to 27 oz.

Without coupon 5.79, limit 3 per coupon
539

ea. 

Whole, Skim, 1 or 2%

Mountain Apple
Brand Milk
1 gallon

579

Chunk, Shredded or Crumbles

Kraft Natural
Cheese
5 to 8 oz.

Without coupon 4.39, limit 3 per coupon
399

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

999

589

48

Assorted

Talenti 
Gelato or 
Sorbetto
16 oz.

Excludes Talenti Layers

Deli Gatherings

Hormel
Snack
Tray
14 oz.

Ice Cream Bars or Sandwiches

Meadow Gold
Frozen
Treats
6 count

2 $8f
o
r

24 Hour Adult, Juniors or Children’s

Claritin
Allergy
Relief
10 ct.

899

ea. ea. 14991299

Adult or Children's 

Astepro
Allergy
Relief
.37 oz. spray

1259

Frozen

Bertolli
Skillet 
Meal
22 oz.

POG, Waiawi or Chocolate Haupia

Meadow Gold
Ice Cream
Dream Bars
2.5 oz.

3 $6f
o
r

ea. 

Bakery

Ubae Ube
Crinkle
Cookies
8.47 oz.



49
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1532-40

1531-40

1520-50

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024
Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

A variety of fl avors!

Meadow Gold
Ice Cream or Sherbet
1 gallon

Without coupon 10.99, limit 3 per coupon
1059

ea.

Without coupon 5.99, limit 3 per coupon
559

ea. 

A variety of fl avors!

Ben & Jerry’s 
Ice Cream
15.2 to 16 oz.

Eff ervescent Tablets or Liquid Gels

Alka-Seltzer Plus 
Cold & Cough Relief
24 count

Bakery Selected

Jon Donaire
Cake Savings!
28 to 33 oz.

Without coupon 18.99, limit 2 per coupon
1849

ea. 

ea.899



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.50

Hawaiian Astaxanthin

Nutrex BioAstin
Supplements
BioAstin 12mg - 50 ct., 
TurmericAstin 30 ct.
or EyeAstin 60 ct. 

Nutrex Supplements
BioAstin Supreme 60 ct., 
Pure Hawaiian Spirulina 
5 oz. powder, Spearmint
Flavor 1000 mg - 180 ct.
or Gummies 60 ct.

1899
ea. 

649

499

24 Hour Fresh

Irish Spring
Body
Wash
20 oz.

ea. 

219

Antibacterial

Dial Liquid
Hand 
Soap
11 oz.

ea. 

1499
ea. 

12 HR Protection

Irish Spring
Deodorant
Bar Soap
8 count

799

599

Moisturizing

Dial
Body
Wash
16 oz.

ea. 

459
ea. ea. 

Regular, Super or Super Plus

U by Kotex
Click 
Tampons
16 count

Poise
Daily Liners
44 to 48 ct.

or Pads
14 to 30 ct.



51
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1387-50

1395-30

1389-100

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024
Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024
Nutrex Supplements
BioAstin Hawaiian Astaxanthin 
12mg - 25 ct., 4mg - 60 ct. or 
Pure Hawaiian Spirulina 
500mg - 200 ct.

Without coupon 12.99, limit 5 per coupon
1199

ea. 

Colgate Toothpaste
Baking Soda & Peroxide
Whitening, Triple Action,
Cavity Protection or
Sparkling White 6 oz.

Without coupon 2.29, limit 5 per coupon
199

ea. 

Depend Protection
Briefs with Tabs 16 to 20 ct.,
Fit Flex Men’s, Women’s
Underwear 15 to 19 ct. or
Guards for Men 52 ct.

1599

Antibacterial

Dial Deodorant
Bar Soap
3 count

Without coupon 3.99, limit 5 per coupon
349

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.52

Sneeze shield!

Kleenex
Upright
Tissues
55 to 70 count

188
ea. 

Bundle Pack

Kleenex
On the Go
Tissues
8 count

2 $5f
o
r

899

Kids or Sport SPF 30

Banana Boat
Mineral
Sunscreen
Clear Spray 5 oz.

ea. 

529 599

White, Cool Moisture or Sensitive Skin

Dove
Bar
Soap
2 count

ea. 

Dove
Body Wash
Men+Care, Sensitive, 
Deep Moisture 
or Refreshing 
11 to 13.5 oz.

ea. 

849

92% Aloe

Banana Boat
Aloe After
Sun Spray
6 oz.

449

High Endurance

Old Spice
Deodorant
Stick
3.3 to 3.4 oz.

ea. 179

Gluten Free

Pure 
Protein
Bar
1.76 oz.

ea. 



53
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1390-100

1388-40

1394-30

Nourishing Color Creme

Garnier Nutrisse
Hair Color
1 application

Without coupon 10.39, limit 5 per coupon
999

ea. 

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024
Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

Trusted Care

Kleenex Family
Size Tissues
200 count

Sport, Sensitive, Kids or Baby

Banana Boat SPF 50
Mineral Sunscreen
Clear Spray or Lotion 3 to 6 oz.

Without coupon 10.99, limit 5 per coupon
999

ea. 

Dove
Body Wash
Men+Care, Sensitive, 
Deep Moisture 
or Refreshing 
11 to 13.5 oz.

Assorted 

Dove Shampoo 
or Conditioner
12 oz.

399
ea. 

Without coupon 4.29, limit 6 per coupon

2 $6f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.54

349 597

Ultra

Ivory
Dish
Liquid
24 oz.

Platinum

Cascade
Dishwasher
Detergent
14 count

239

Basic

Essential 
Everyday
Foam Cups
51 count - 8 oz.

499

Clean Scentsations

Arm & Hammer
In-Wash Scent
Booster
24 oz.

ea. 359
Clean Scentsations

Arm & Hammer
Fabric Softener
100 dryer sheets ea. 

ea. 279

Clear Plastic

Essential
Everyday
Party Cups
18 to 20 count

299 697

Dixie Paper
Plates Sale!
Regular 8½ inch
90 count or 
Ultra 101⁄16 inch 
44 count

ea. ea. 

Paper Classic

Vanity Fair
Dinner
Napkins
40 count

Regular 8½ inch



55
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1381-50

1380-50

1385-50

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024
Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

Original or Anti-Bacterial

Dawn Ultra
Dish Liquid
18 oz.

Without coupon 3.49, limit 4 per coupon

299
ea. 

Aluminum

Essential 
Everyday Foil
75 square feet

389
ea. 

Without coupon 7.99, limit 4 per coupon
749

ea. 

Angel Soft
Bath Tissues
Regular 8 mega rolls
or Ultra 6 mega rolls

Arm & Hammer
Laundry Detergent
Liquid 45.5 to 50 oz. 
or Power Paks 24 ct.

Without coupon 6.49, limit 5 per coupon
599

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.56

Assorted

9Lives Cat 
Food 4 cans - 5.5 oz. ea. 

ea. 

279 699

Homestyle

Milo’s
Kitchen
Dog Treats
8.5 to 10 oz.

449

Kills cold & fl u viruses!

Lysol
Disinfecting
Wet Wipes
35 count

ea. 

Combat Max
Killing Gel
Savings!
Ant Bait 4 count or 
Roach 30 grams

For Small Spaces

Air Wick 
Stick Ups Air 
Fresheners
2 count

139

2 $9f
o
r

12 Month

Combat
Max Roach 
Killing Bait
18 count

1199
ea. 

Essential 
Everyday
Oval Bucket, Spray 
Bottle, Lint Roller 
or Clip On Dustpan 
1 count

399

Reusable Soap Filled

Clorox
S.O.S Steel
Wool Pads
10 count

25% OFF
REGULAR 
PRICES



57
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1391-40

1392-40

1382-100

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024
Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024
Assorted Flavors

Pup-Peroni
Dog Snacks
22.5 oz.

Without coupon 10.99, limit 5 per coupon
999

ea. 

Kills 99.9% of viruses & bacteria!

Lysol Disinfectant
Spray
12.5 oz.

Without coupon 7.99, limit 5 per coupon
759

ea.

Regular or Max

Combat Ant
or Roach Bait
6 to 12 count

Without coupon 7.99, limit 5 per coupon
759

ea. 

Premium Household

Essential Everyday
Latex Gloves
1 pair

2 $5f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.58

1099

The Original

Kingsford
Charcoal 
Briquets
8 lbs.

279

#4 White

Essential
Everyday Cone
Coff ee Filters
40 count

299

#4 Natural Brown

Essential 
Everyday Cone
Coff ee Filters
40 count

1899

Instant Briquets

Kingsford
Match Light
Charcoal
12 lbs.

Ultimate Alkaline AA or AAA

Essential 
Everyday
Batteries
4 count

599

Long Lasting

Essential 
Everyday
Batteries
C, D 4 ct. or 9V 2 ct.

ea. ea. 299

1599

All-Purpose

Coleman
Propane
Fuel
2 count

Reusable Gel

Cryopak
Ice Pak
Hot Pak
1 count

35% OFF
REGULAR 
PRICES



59
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1398-100

1399-50

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024
Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

Good July 31 to August 13, 2024

Odorless

Kingsford
Charcoal Lighter
32 oz.

499

AA or AAA

Essential Everyday
Alkaline Batteries
20 count

Without coupon 12.99, limit 3 per coupon
1199

ea. 

Basket Style White

Essential Everyday
Coff ee Filters
250 count

Without coupon 3.99, limit 3 per coupon
349

ea. 

1400-100

Adjustable Flame

Essential Everyday
Disposable Lighters
6 count

Without coupon 2 for 7.00, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $6f
o
r ea. set



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.60

ea. 1799

Estrella Jalisco 
12 cans or

Modelo Beer
Chelada Variety Pack,
Oro 12 cans or Especial 
12 btls./cans

2797

Beer Savings!
Michelob Ultra 24 cans, 
Budweiser Regular, 
Bud Light, Coors 
Light or Miller 
Lite 30 cans

ea. 

Michelob Ultra 24 cans, 

1759

Stella Artois
Beer Buy!
Original Lager
12 btls./cans or
Liberte Alcohol
Free 12 cans

ea. 

1899

Liquid Aloha

Kona Brewing
Company 
Beer
12 btls./cans

ea. 

1769

The Beast Unleashed
Hard Seltzer or
Nasty Beast
Hard Tea
12 cans

ea. 

1199

Beer savings!

Rolling Rock 
or Miller High 
Life Beer
12 cans

ea. 

1159

Regular or Non-Alcoholic

Deschutes
Brewery
Beer
6 btls./cans

ea. 

1799
ea. 

Original, Half & Half or Variety

Twisted Tea 
Hard Iced 
Tea
12 cans



61
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1199

Ready to Serve

Ketel One, Bulleit,
Tanqueray or 
Astral Cocktails
375 ml.

ea. 1999

Variety Pack

High Noon
Vodka 
Seltzer
8 cans

ea. 

2699

Kentucky Straight

Maker’s Mark
Bourbon
Whisky
750 ml.

2197

Rich & Smooth

Proper 
Twelve Irish
Whiskey
750 ml.

1699

Award Winning

Tito’s
Handmade
Vodka
750 ml.

1199

Red Hot

Fireball
Cinnamon
Whisky
750 ml.

2299

Imported

Tanqueray
London
Dry Gin
750 ml.

1999

100% de Agave

Patrón
Silver
Tequila
375 ml.

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

1999

62

Wine savings!

Hahn SLH
Chardonnay
or Pinot Noir
750 ml.

899

Organic

Our Daily
Red or Cab
Wine
750 ml.

ea. 

3499

Carneros

Rombauer
Vineyards
Chardonnay
750 ml.

1199

Beaujolais or Rosé

Louis
Jadot
Wines
750 ml.

ea. 

ea. 

f
o
r3 $15

Grapefruit, Strawberry, Plum or Green Grape

Jinro
Flavored
Soju
375 ml.

997

Jinro Soju 
Savings!
Chamisul Fresh 
750 ml. or
24 Original 
700 ml.

ea. 

799

Pair with your meal!

Clos Du Bois
California
Wines
750 ml.

ea. 

1199

Selected

Chateau Ste.
Michelle
Wines
750 ml.

ea. 



63

INDEX

Perishables 
Banquet Family Size Meals................................................. 47
Ben & Jerry’s Ice Cream.....................................................49
Hormel Black Label Bacon.................................................45
Jon Donaire Cake..............................................................49
Kraft Natural Cheese......................................................... 47
Meadow Gold Ice Cream or Sherbet....................................49
Oscar Mayer Lunchables Uploaded..................................... 47
PanaPesca Hardshell Clams................................................45
Redondo’s Hawaiian Winners............................................45
Tail-On White Shrimp........................................................ 43
Wang Salted Mackerel....................................................... 41

Health & Beauty
Banana Boat Mineral Sunscreen......................................... 53
Colgate Toothpaste............................................................51
Dial Deodorant Bar Soap....................................................51
Dove Shampoo or Conditioner........................................... 53
Garnier Nutrisse Hair Color................................................ 53
Nutrex Supplements..........................................................51

Non-Foods 
Angel Soft Bath Tissues..................................................... 55
Arm & Hammer Laundry Detergent.................................... 55
Combat Ant or Roach Bait.................................................. 57
Dawn Ultra Dish Liquid...................................................... 55
Essential Everyday Alkaline Batteries................................. 59
Essential Everyday Coffee Filters........................................ 59
Essential Everyday Lighters................................................ 59
Lysol Disinfectant Spray..................................................... 57
Pup-Peroni Dog Snacks..................................................... 57

Grocery
AriZona Drinks...................................................................21
Bell’s Medium Ripe Olives...................................................13
Best Foods Mayonnaise......................................................15
Big Island Delights Cookies or Party Mix..............................31
Bob’s Red Mill Homestyle Granola...................................... 23
Bush’s Best Baked Beans.....................................................7
Capri Sun Juice Drinks........................................................21
Cheetos, Fritos or Funyuns Chips........................................ 35
Chicken of the Sea Tuna.......................................................5
Del Monte Tomato Ketchup.................................................13
Dynasty Jasmine Rice........................................................ 41
Essential Everyday Granulated Sugar.................................. 27
Family Brand Oil............................................................... 37
Ghirardelli, Lindt, Chocolove or Adams & Brooks Candy....... 29
Halfday Iced Tea............................................................... 19
Hawaiian Host Island Macs................................................. 35
Hawaiian Mountain Fresh Water..........................................17
Hawaiian Sun Natural Drinks...............................................21
Heinz Apple Cider Flavored Vinegar.....................................13
Heinz HomeStyle Gravy...................................................... 11
Hershey’s Candies.............................................................29
Hormel Chili with Beans......................................................5
Hunt’s Pasta Sauce..............................................................9
Jell-O Gelatin Dessert Mix..................................................29
JFC Furikake Rice Seasoning............................................... 39
Keebler Sandwich Crackers.................................................31
Kellogg’s Cereal................................................................ 23
King Arthur Baking Co. Flour............................................. 27
Kraft Dressing or Vinaigrette...............................................15
Kraft Shake ‘N Bake or Oven Fry Mix.................................... 11
Krusteaz Pancake or Waffle Mix......................................... 27
La Tour Japanese Style Bread............................................. 23
La Victoria Taco Sauce.........................................................9
Lee Kum Kee Oyster Sauce................................................. 41
Libby’s Corned Beef Hash....................................................5
Lipton Recipe or Soup Secrets..............................................9
Mariani Dried Fruits........................................................... 25
Maxwell House Ground Coffee.............................................15
Nabisco Family Size Snacks.................................................31
Oberto Jerky or Smoked Sausages..................................... 35
Ocean Spray Craisins......................................................... 25
Ocean Spray Juice Drink.................................................... 19
Pepsi Soda........................................................................17
Royal Family Flavored Mochi.............................................. 39
Shirakiku Mirin Flavor Seasoning........................................ 39
Stacy’s Pita Chips.............................................................. 33
Stash Tea...........................................................................17
Wild Harvest Organic Honey.............................................. 25



Give the gift of Aloha
TO SOMEONE 

SPECIAL!
Our 2024 Limited Edition 

designs are now available at any 
KTA Super Stores or online at 

shop.ktasuperstores.com! 

DOWNTOWN, HILO
Mon-Sat 7am to 8pm, Sun 7am to 7pm
321 Keawe St .............................935-3751

PUAINAKO, HILO
5:30am to 10pm
50 East Puainako St. .................959-9111
Pharmacy ................................959-8700

WAIMEA
6am to 8pm
Waimea Center ....................... 885-8866
Pharmacy ................................885-0033

KTA EXPRESS, KEALAKEKUA
Mon-Sat 6am to 8pm, Sun 9am to 6pm
81-6602 Mamalahoa Hwy..........323-1916

WAIKOLOA VILLAGE
6am to 8pm
Waikoloa Highlands Center ...883-1088
Pharmacy ................................ 883-8434

KAILUA-KONA
6am to 9pm
Kona Coast Shopping Center .... 329-1677 

KEAUHOU, KONA
7am to 8pm
Keauhou Shopping Center ...... 322-2311
Pharmacy .................................. 322-2511

KTA DELIVERY
9am to 8pm - in the Hilo area
Order at delivery.ktasuperstores.com

Store hours are subject to change. Visit ktasuperstores.com/store-locator for current hours.

50 East Puainako Street
Hilo, Hawai‘i 96720
www.ktasuperstores.com


